WRSZT
Property Test Method
Standard Value
Insulated
Breakout
Oil Barrier
Breakout
Conductive

Finger
Length
(±10%)
/mm
       As
 Supplied
(Min)/mm
After
Recovered
(Max)/mm
                                                            As Supplied  (Min)/mm After
Recovered
(Max)/mm
2
cores
WRSZT2-24/12（0#） 24 12                                         12 5 130 55
WRSZT2-38/16（1#） 38 16                                         20 7 140 60
WRSZT2-48/18（2#） 48 18                                         25 9 145 60
WRSZT2-60/24（3#） 60 24                                         35 11 135 55
WRSZT2-72/25（4#） 72 25                                         40 12 140 60
3
cores
WRSZT3-24/16（-2#） 24 16                                         11 5 140 50
WRSZT3-48/22（-1#） 48 22                                         18 7 170 55
WRSZT3-60/28（0#） 60 28                                         25 8 175 55
WRSZT3-70/36（1#）☆ 70 36                                         30 13 210 55
WRSZT3-85/45（2#）☆
WRSZT3-110/53（3#）☆
85
110
45
53
                             40
                             42
16
19
225
250
60
85
WRSZT3-125/63（4#）☆ 125 63                                         58 25 245 95
WRSZT3-140/63（5#） 140 63                                         65 25 245 90
4
cores
WRSZT4-38/18（0#） 38 18                                         10 5 130 45
WRSZT4-50/24（1#）☆ 50 24                                         16 7 135 45
WRSZT4-70/32（2#）
☆
70 32                                         23 9 180 65
WRSZT4-80/44（3#）☆ 80 44                                         30 13 210 75
WRSZT4-90/44（4#）☆ 90 44                                         35 13 210 75
WRSZT4-110/53（5#） 110 53                                         40 13 210 75
WRSZT4-110/51
（5# lengthen） 110 51                                         40 17 225 55
Selection Table
5 cores
WRSZT5-42/21（0#） 42 21                                         12 5 155 55
WRSZT5-57/29（1#） 57 29                                         16 7 170 60
WRSZT5-70/38（2#） 70 38
                                        23
9 170 55
WRSZT5-90/50（3#）
WRSZT5-120/47（4#）